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11074 FER] RaaR5EE55.75/50.25)59.2557.75 59.50 282.50(| 16.50 |21.00|30.50 13.00| 12.00| 32.00| 37.00 | 40.50 |39.50 242.00|[ 524.50 | 531.75 |1056.25 5<%
2 1078 AR | LISREAIRTEN|  56.75 55.00 61.50 52.25/57.25| 282.75( 22.00 | 28.50| 24.00| 16.00 | 11.00|39.00| 23.00 | 32.50 |35.00 231.00|| 513.75 | 535.00 1048.75 55
3 1110 ¥&=] | aRANA5FE 5500 54.25 53.25/52.25 47.50 262.25| 21.00 | 27.00/ 27.00| 17.00 | 17.00 32.00| 35.00 | 37.50 |39.50| 253.00( 515.25 | 519.00 |1034.25 5<%
4 1073 F3] | BVERSREEY  57.25)50.25)57.75/48.50| 53.25 267.00|| 18.00 30.00/33.50 11.75 13.00 36.00| 30.00 33.00 |33.00 238.25[ 505.25 | 528.25 |1033.50 =F|
5 1094 <3y WA G| 57.25/50.00| 62.50| 63.00| 59.25| 292.00|[ 16.50 | 24.50|30.00 14.00 | 11.00 | 38.25| 30.00 | 38.50 | 22.50 225.25| 517.25 | 491.25 |1008.50 5~%
6 1131 388 | FIINRNEN| 50.00]46.00/59.75 45.75 59.00 260.50| 22.00 | 26.00/30.50 15.00 | 11.00 | 32.00  40.00 | 33.00 | 27.00 236.50( 497.00 | 496.00 | 993.00 | =
7 11091 N=<3IN|| BawapNsENER| 52,25 49.7560.50(57.5049.75 | 269.75|[ 16.00 | 22.00/19.50| 16.00 | 13.00 3025/ 29.00| 32.50 | 28.00| 206.25( 476.00 | 516.00 | 992.00 | 5<%
8 1116 N8| | ANISERNN| 4325/47.50 46.75 58.00 49.50 245.00| 19.00 28.50(23.50 18.00 | 14.00 26.25 32.00 | 37.50 |31.00 229.75( 474.75 | 513.75 | 988.50 | =7
9 1122 ¥ 9255 5| 40.25/40.00 57.75/54.00 52.00| 244.00/[ 17.00 | 29.50 27.00 18.75 13.00 39.00| 19.00 34.00 33.00 230.25( 474.25  507.00 | 981.25 | =%
101138 V=¥ | FSEN=A«| 5225 49.7554.25/51.00/ 57.50 264.75|[ 18.00 | 29.00/32.00 17.00 | 12.00 31.50| 18.00 | 35.50 |34.00 227.00( 491.75 | 477.75 | 969.50 | =3
111087 A= | ~8/53~FEN 5875 /48.2563.50 55.25/59.50| 285.25( 12.00 | 24.00/ 27.00 12.50 | 12.00 36.25| 22.00 37.50 | 24.00 207.25|[ 492.50 | 474.75 | 967.25 | =5
121101 | N<3IN||  INNRIILS| 43,00 46.50 53.50 61.25 52.75 257.00|| 13.50 |28.50/28.00| 15.75 11.00 33.25 31.00 | 35.00  26.00 222.00( 479.00 | 487.25  966.25 | I
131092 <3N FEFISN 50,00 49.00] 54.25/53.50 50.25 | 257.00|[ 21.00 | 23.50/ 31.50 10.50 | 9.00 |29.00| 30.00 | 32.00 |31.00| 217.50( 474.50 | 489.75 | 964.25 | =%
1411129 3<% NwRSRSRR] 5625 47.50 40.25 47.25|55.50 | 246.75( 20.50 | 26.00/29.50| 15.50 | 15.00 | 33.25| 19.00 | 29.50 |30.00 218.25| 465.00 | 497.50 | 962.50 | 5=
15| 1147 |SINEE||  SRR=SERR| 148,50 149.50(57.7553.25 44.25 253.25( 16.50 |23.50/29.00| 16.50 12.00 |37.50  24.00 | 35.50 |25.00 219.50( 472.75 | 485.25 | 958.00 | T
161120 9<% |  F9=SENTA51.25 47.25)56.25/53.00  55.75 263.50|[ 15.00 | 21.00/ 26.50 14.50 | 12.00 34.00| 22.00 | 34.00 |29.00 208.00( 471.50 | 478.75 | 950.25 | A
171105 ¥&=| | e=8NRIRNFRA|52,00(44.5052.75/50.50 50.50 | 250.25| 12.50 |29.00 23.50| 9.50 | 13.00 30.75| 23.00 | 38.00 |39.00|218.25| 468.50 | 478.25 | 946.75 | 5%
1811106 | Fa=| | eRINA5952RE| | 38.25/51.75 54.50 64.50 47.50 256.50/ 20.50 |22.50/32.00| 19.25 10.00 | 35.50| 22.00 | 35.00 | 23.00 219.75( 476.25 | 468.75 945.00 | 55
191109 ¥== S2=EFT  50.00 51.75/59.50 57.50| 50.75| 269.50 22.50 |17.00 24.00| 17.50  8.00 29.50 19.00 29.50 | 18.00 185.00|| 454.50 | 484.75 | 939.25 | =
20 1127 3% | gl=ugResaER] 48,00 42.75/58.7541.00 47.50| 238.00( 13.00 | 16.00 23.50 17.00| 12.00 36.00| 24.00 | 32.50 | 31.00 205.00] 443.00 | 495.00 | 938.00 557




211132 3% | e&Fag<R5 | 4550(49.00 53.25/48.75 58.00| 254.50|[ 20.50 | 25.50/ 27.50| 16.00 | 11.00 23.75 25.00 32.50 |28.00 209.75( 464.25 | 468.50 | 932.75 | 53
22 1108 §&=| FRa=Q9N)  [53.00)40.7559.75/54.75| 50.75 | 259.00/[ 22.50 | 24.50/ 27.00 17.00 | 11.00 32.50| 17.00 | 36.00 | 21.50 209.00[| 468.00 | 454.00 | 922.00 | 5<%
2311098 I<IN| | INNWGFI | 51.50(49.00 46.75|47.00| 45.25| 239.50|[ 12.00 | 24.00/ 21.50| 13.00 | 13.00 35.00 20.00 41.50 |33.00 213.00( 452.50 | 466.50 | 919.00 | =3
241051 9<¥ | FRSREENSIRN|50.25(52.25 64.25/59.00  58.00 | 283.75|( 16.00 | 17.50/23.00| 12.00 | 9.00 '28.75 20.00 28.50 |18.50 173.25(457.00 | 459.75 | 916.75 | A
2511097 3=<3IN||  FR|RRGSH| | 44.00/45.75 54.75|44.50 44.50 | 233.50|[ 18.00 | 21.50/ 23.50| 17.50 | 13.00 36.00 34.00 40.00 |22.00 225.50( 459.00 | 450.50 | 909.50 | =%
2611090 | I<3IN| | =q59=R%5=E5 | 50.00(48.75 55.50(57.75 51.50 | 263.50| 16.50 | 21.00/33.50| 10.50 | 10.00 30.00 17.00 31.00 |29.00 198.50( 462.00 | 445.50 | 907.50 | 57
27 1141 N=§R| | FNNRRANRS | 46,00]39.50 56.25/42.25 48.25| 232.25|( 11.00 | 23.00/ 22.50| 15.00 | 8.00 28.25 40.00 35.00 |23.00 205.75( 438.00 | 469.25 | 907.25 |
281085 FAR] | SEFMERY  51.00/40.00]60.75 54.25) 50.50| 256.50|[ 17.50 23.50|28.00 12.50 | 9.00 |33.25| 40.00 37.00 |36.00 236.75| 493.25 | 412.50 | 905.75 | =%
291135 388 | FS==§ESN| | 51.50/41.25 53.50/53.50 53.50| 253.25|( 18.00 | 22.50 19.50| 17.00 | 12.00 30.75 19.00 25.50 |28.00 192.25( 445.50 | 449.75 | 895.25 | 53|
301123 3”¥ FRxady 55.00 45.75/63.00| 58.00 60.25 282.00[| 17.50 | 22.50 24.00| 17.00 | 10.00|19.00| 17.00 | 25.50 | 18.00 170.50|[ 452.50 | 440.25  892.75 | 5°%
311133 3% NRYEFAN | 48.0042.7552.00 42.00) 49.25 234.00([ 19.00 | 19.50/ 25.00| 14.00 11.00 | 36.50| 27.00 | 37.00 | 24.00 213.00(| 447.00 | 439.25  886.25 | 5<%
321038 FAR] | HRIRANKTGE 4625 40.00 54.50 46.50 54.00| 241.25( 14.50 | 26.50|26.00| 14.00 | 10.00|31.50| 30.00 | 33.50 |20.00 206.00|| 447.25 | 438.00 | 885.25 | 5%
3311096 | 3<3IN| | IFFIREEBNN | 42.00/35.75 47.25/55.50 50.50| 231.00|[ 19.50 | 23.50/ 22.50| 7.00 |11.00 37.00 17.00 31.00 |23.00 191.50(422.50 | 461.75 | 884.25 5%
34 1111 §o=] | SE@SqEaRN 42,00 43.75 52.75 47.50/ 51.00| 237.00( 19.00 |19.0031.50| 18.50 | 13.00 | 22.25| 21.00 | 35.50 |21.00 200.75| 437.75 | 445.50  883.25 | 5%
35,1084 HA] | IEIANENINN | 45.25/38.50 58.75/43.00 45.25| 230.75|[ 15.50 | 22.00/ 22.50| 10.00 | 10.00 35.25 20.00 36.50 |27.00 198.75( 429.50 | 451.50 | 881.00 | =3
361019 V=3IV  FENIERFRY  46.50 43.00 63.25 54.00 48.75| 255.50( 17.00 |19.00/25.00| 15.00 | 10.00|26.50| 22.00 | 35.00 |23.00 192.50|| 448.00 | 425.00 | 873.00 | 5
37 1142 N<§q| | HRIBYNSE|  5850(52.50 47.75 45.50 58.75| 263.00|[ 12.00 | 20.75/36.00 7.50 | 8.00 19.50 17.00 24.50 |29.00 174.25(437.25 | 434.75 | 872.00 | 3
381093 | I=<Iy| §R==®3%|  51.25/46.25 54.50 58.25 49.75| 260.00|| 18.50 |19.00| 24.00| 10.00 12.00 |36.25| 19.00 | 37.00 |18.00 193.75|453.75 | 417.25 | 871.00 | =5
391028 | I=<3IN| | axavmmwdsE] | 37.25)37.25 54.50(45.00  53.25|227.25|( 21.50 | 25.50 17.50| 16.00 | 9.00 '34.00 17.00 36.00 |22.50 199.00( 426.25 | 433.00 | 859.25 | A
40 1119 €<% | F95=53955  48.00 45.00 58.00/52.00| 45.75| 248.75( 12.50 | 18.00/27.50 11.50 | 10.00 32.75 20.00 | 30.00 | 23.00 185.25( 434.00 | 421.50 | 855.50 | =%
41 1088 N<3N||  [WEEREIN| 4625 47.00 56.25 51.00| 46.75| 247.25( 16.50 | 22.50| 25.00 10.50 | 8.00  25.00 20.00 27.00 | 18.50 173.00[ 420.25 | 435.00 | 855.25 | =
421114 §8=] | SYREFTFN] 49,00 44.75 50.0046.00 41.75 231.50( 18.00 | 21.50 22.50| 12.50 | 12.00|31.75| 17.00 | 30.50 |28.00 193.75| 425.25 | 428.25  853.50 | 5%
431015 55% | FASSSSAZNN| 149,00 49.75/59.75 46.50| 46.50| 251.50| 17.00 | 27.50| 28.00 16.50 | 12.00 27.50 17.00 | 34.50 | 22.00 202.00[ 453.50 | 399.00 | 852.50 | =%
441134 57% | FRs<eRANRS 4425 47.75 52.75 43.50| 49.00| 237.25( 14.00 | 18.0022.00 1650 | 11.00 38.00 18.00 34.50 | 22.00 194.00[ 431.25 | 419.00 | 850.25 | =3
45| 997 | N=gH| x==<35 53.00/49.75/52.25| 52.75 47.75 255.50(| 15.00 | 21.50 26.50| 14.25 | 10.00|34.50| 23.00 | 30.50 |27.00 202.25|[ 457.75 | 390.75  848.50 | 5°%
461121 =¥ Faz=gq) 45.00/41.25 49.0043.00 41.00| 219.25|[ 22.00 | 20.00| 25.50| 12.00 9.00 |32.25| 21.00 | 42.00 | 21.50 205.25 424.50 | 418.00 | 842.50 = =%
471029 N<3IN| | =AURINGIANE| 38.00/40.00 50.5046.50| 52.50 227.50( 12.00 |10.00 15.50| 13.00 | 8.00 |22.00| 23.00 | 24.00 |21.50 149.00|[ 376.50 | 464.00  840.50 | 5=
481086 Fax] FR==@R=|46.00/47.0062.50 55.00/ 54.75| 265.25( 14.00 | 17.00 21.50| 11.00 8.00 31.00 19.00 35.00 |28.00 184.50| 449.75 | 390.25 | 840.00 | 5<%
491128 3"% | gIIWFENARW| 47.50/38.00 3550 41.25 49.00| 211.25( 19.50 | 22.00/25.00 11.00 | 15.00 37.50 31.00 | 30.50 |32.00 223.50|[ 434.75 | 404.25 | 839.00 | T




5011099 | ¥=<3IN| | XFBFFIFY  47.00/36.50/50.25 44.00 44.75 222.50/( 19.00 | 10.00/21.50 14.00 | 12.00 30.75| 24.00 | 30.00 | 23.00 184.25( 406.75 | 429.50 | 836.25 | TBNX|
511059 &= N EE] 4800 42.00 36.25 42,50 47.00 215.75( 15.00 |20.00/ 25.00| 13.25 11.00 | 33.00| 19.00 | 29.00 | 21.00 186.25[ 402.00 | 431.00 | 833.00 | o=
5211083 HER] | =U5R=EEUS46.00 42.50 52.50 51.00/ 46.00| 238.00( 17.50 | 16.50/26.00| 14.50 | 9.00 |33.50  17.00 | 33.00 |17.50| 184.50|| 422.50 | 410.25 | 832.75 | Tp=|
531102 | V<3N 5ReFERER) 14925 48.25 45.2550.25 53.50| 246.50( 13.50 | 20.50 24.50| 12.50 | 12.00 | 21.25 20.00 | 28.00 | 23.00|175.25| 421.75 | 410.50 | 832.25 | TS|
5411140 V<A rFER| 42.75|43.2546.50|53.75 55.25| 241.50|[ 10.00 | 27.00 24.50| 10.00 | 7.00 |31.75| 17.00 | 30.50 |26.00 | 183.75( 425.25 | 402.50 | 827.75 | T3~
55 1125 3°% Fasas 50.25 40.00 55.25/40.00| 41.00 | 226.50( 18.00 |25.0024.00 11.00 | 10.00 | 34.75| 25.00 30.00 |21.00 198.75| 425.25 | 402.00 | 827.25 | T3~=|
561113 §&=] | s@F=<¥NRAY|  46.25)43.50 51.50 46.00 46.75 234.00| 1550 ' 13.50/26.00 15.00 | 11.00 27.00| 17.00 | 32.00 | 24.00 181.00[ 415.00 | 412.00 | 827.00 | TB=|
571076 NBR] | STIWESISYA 49.25)45.50|58.25]44.50| 45.00| 242.50| 16.50 | 21.50 24.00| 9.50 | 9.00 |24.25| 17.00 | 34.00 17.00|172.75( 41525 402.25 | 817.50 @ TpN=|
58| 1171 "AINYS|| FRIRKSNRIRN| 43,50 14275 56.50|43.75) 44.50 | 231.00|| 15.50  20.00 23.00| 9.25 | 7.00 3225 22.00| 36.00 |24.00 189.00|[ 420.00 | 389.25 | 809.25 | TFy
591005 3% | SWHNFVNSE | 55.00 45.00 48.50 36.00/41.00  225.50( 17.00 |17.00/25.00| 9.00 | 11.00|32.00 24.00 | 30.50 |25.50|191.00| 416.50 | 384.00 | 800.50 | TS|
60 1037 | HAR] | SYFeRERINIEN| 4225 38.75 53.25 46.00/ 45.25| 225.50( 16.00 | 17.50/19.00| 13.50 | 8.00 |17.75  19.00 | 28.50 | 23.00| 162.25| 387.75 | 410.75 | 798.50 | Tp<|
611095 =3I QN RE 5| 42.00/44.50/50.50/48.00 47.50 232.50 12.00 |12.00|26.00 11.00 10.00 24.25 17.00| 37.00 | 17.00 166.25|(398.75 | 384.25 | 783.00 | TB=|
621112 §==] | =5°==552&& | 35.00|44.00|50.75|45.50| 47.75| 223.00| 16.50 | 15.00 22.50  8.25 |11.00 29.50| 22.00 | 28.50 17.50|170.75|393.75 381.50 | 775.25 o~
631014 3% | 3sSFTES| 4225 38.50 44.75 41.75/37.50| 204.75( 11.50 | 15.00/ 22.00| 14.50 | 10.00 | 31.00 | 20.00 | 34.00 |17.00| 175.00|| 379.75 | 359.00 | 738.75 | Tps|
641115 Fa=] FITF S| 27.00 36.75 43.25/40.25| 45.00| 192.25(( 10.00 |18.50/ 24.50 14.00 | 8.00 |20.25| 22.00 30.00 |26.00 173.25( 365.50 | 369.25 | 734.75 | T3~
651032 FAR] | wFeREENERN | 47.25)37.00]44.50]32.00] 36.00| 196.75| 14.00 | 12.00 2550 8.50 | 8.00 122.50| 17.00 | 34.50 17.50|159.50| 356.25  334.75 | 691.00 @ x|
661079 FaK| FUNSHIRR] 4625 47.25 53.50 49.00| 51.25| 247.25 20.50 | 23.00/26.00| 13.00| 9.00 31.75 19.00 | 33.00 | 23.50 198.75| 446.00 | 505.25 | 951.25 | TS|
67 1124 3R¥ SRagEgEEE|  50.25/49.00]55.50/51.00/53.50 259.25( 16.50  19.50/24.00| 15.25 | 11.00|33.25  24.00 | 30.50 |25.50 199.50|[ 458.75 | 454.25 | 913.00 BV
68| 995 |N=gq | NEEHNEFFH 44,00 44.75/59.50(51.75 54.50 254.50|( 10.50 '15.00/23.50| 11.00| 8.00 |28.75| 22.00 | 31.00 |21.00 170.75| 42525 | 463.25 | 888.50 | TS|
691100 N<IN| | FTFGEVTNN| 46,00/ 53.25/55.25/59.00 51.00 264.50| 14.50 | 20.50|22.00| 14.00 | 10.00 | 31.00| 20.00 | 33.50 | 21.00 186.50(| 451.00 | 436.75 | 887.75 | To=|
70| 994 | NR§F| | NGNFUSEE| 3625 44.25 57.25 52.50 55.75| 246.00( 14.00 | 16.0021.00| 10.50 | 10.00 | 36.00 | 25.00 | 30.00 |28.00| 190.50|| 436.50 | 443.00 | 879.50 | TS|
71 1170 SONE||  SIVESIRAGN|  44.25)46.75 49.75 51.00 52,25 244.00|| 19.50 | 17.50 25.00 8.00 | 9.00 |30.25| 22.00 27.00 |17.00 175.25( 419.25 | 408.00 | 827.25 | TV
7211089 | VX3N] | AwFEFNEFIZ  |42.00 44.75 48.00 45.75 45.50 | 226.00 14.00 |20.00/20.00| 12.50 | 9.00 |27.75| 28.00 | 30.00 |20.50|181.75| 407.75 | 398.25 | 806.00 | TS|
7311055 == FRI=ARIR] 147,00 44.00 49.7550.50  44.75 236.00( 13.00 |20.00/23.00| 13.50 | 9.00 | 26.75| 24.00 | 29.50 | 19.00|177.75 413.75 = 390.00 | 803.75 & Tpv=|
74| 1144 SR§q| | FREREDN| 142,00 34.75 42.50 42.00/ 33.00| 194.25( 16.00 | 18.00/27.50| 10.00 | 10.00 | 29.00| 27.00 | 36.50 | 24.00| 198.00|| 392.25 | 361.75 | 754.00 | TS|
75 1130| 3=% FNRGNRA| | 47.25)35.7539.75|31.25] 32.00 | 186.00|[ 12.50 | 15.00/ 16.00| 10.50| 8.00 '23.00| 26.00 | 23.50 | 17.50 | 152.00( 338.00 | 335.75 | 673.75 | T




